Office of the Sheriff

Madison County, Mississippi

2941 Highway 51 e Canton, MS 39046 e Phone: 601-859-2345
Randall Tucker, Sheriff

December 07. 2018
To: Shelton Vance

From: Jeremy Williams

The following tags are expiring at the end of December: they are for the unmarked cars
This is a total of 26 tags at $12.75 per tag total $ 331.50. One new tag at $14.00. please
make a check payable to Mississippi Department of Revenue for a total of § 345.50

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Jeremy Williams
Chief Deputy



EXP

2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC
2018/DEC

All non specialty tags are Madison County Tags

VIN

3GCUKNEC1HG285519
2C3CDXAT3EH198955
1NBAA1F36JN512923
1GNSKFECXGR406163
2C3CDXAT2FH753539
1C6RR7XTEES222938
1GNLCDEC4HR208458
1GNLC2EC8FR577759
2C3CDXAT6EH149314
1C6RR7XT8ES222939
1N6BAOEC1EN519106
2C3CDXATXFH817455
3GCUKREC7FG493067
1GNLC2EO09ER179576
2C3CDXATSEH 187245
2C3CDXAG5DH648350
1GNLCDEXHR212028
1FTFW1EF5DFD19330
KLBCB6S96EC465340
2XC3DXATOEH 187247
2B3KA43V09HG35346
1GNLC2EO1CR 190407
2FABP7BV4BX 185885
1FTPW14V49FA56915
1GNLC2E05CR248521
3GCUKNECOHG282322
1GNLC2EOOCR191435

YEAR

2017
2014
2018
2016
2015
2014
2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2017
2013
2014
2014
2009
2012
2011
2009
2012
2017
2012

CAR TAGS FOR UNMARKED CARS

MADISON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MAKE

CHEVY
DODGE
NISSAN
CHEVY
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVY
CHEVY
DODGE
DODGE
- NISSAN
DODGE
CHEVY
CHEVY
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVY
FORD

CHEVY
DODGE
DODGE
CHEVY
FORD

FORD

CHEVY
CHEVY
CHEVY

MODEL

SILVERADO
CHARGER
TITAN
TAHOE
CHARGER
RAM
TAHOE
TAHOE
CHARGER
RAM
TITAN
CHARGER
SILVERADO
TAHOE
CHARGER
CHARGER
TAHOE
F-150
SPARK
CHARGER
CHARGER
TAHOE
CROWN VIC
F-150
TAHOE
SILVERADO
TAHOE

COLOR

BLACK
GRANITE
MAROON
BLACK
BLUE
STEEL
BLACK
TUNGSTEN
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
PEPPER DUST
DARK GREEN
WHITE
SILVER
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
SIVER
BLACK

Total

12.76
12.76
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.76
12.76
12.76
12,75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.76
12.75
12.75.

14
12.75

345.5



